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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Castellanos218
Jing's Gymnastics

9.225 9.625 9.4759.375 37.700
1 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Texas Madrid-Smith231
Love's

8.675 9.500 9.3009.300 36.775
5T 2T 4 9 2 

2 

Cayla Johnson285
United Gymnastics

8.625 8.850 9.6259.375 36.475
7 11 1T 1 3 

3 

Ana Armstrong225
Love's

8.875 8.950 9.6009.025 36.450
2 8T 9 2 4 

4 

Reagan Robles247
Mavericks 

8.400 9.250 9.2509.125 36.025
10 4 6 10T 5 

5 

Katelyn Bunn289
United Gymnastics

7.750 9.500 9.3509.250 35.850
24 2T 5 7 6 

6 

Madilynn Carmona256
Power House TNT

7.975 8.950 9.4509.350 35.725
21 8T 3 5 7 

7 

Leilianisse Ellin-Vargas230
Love's

8.275 9.125 9.4758.725 35.600
16 6 13 3T 8 

8 

Ja'Ciella Richardson273
TAGS

8.525 8.700 9.3259.000 35.550
9 12 10T 8 9 

9 

Carrington Freise244
Mavericks 

8.225 9.000 9.2508.950 35.425
17 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Claire Toppin245
Mavericks 

8.675 9.175 9.1008.300 35.250
5T 5 22 14 11 

11 

Sophia Campos294
United Gymnastics

8.575 8.925 8.6758.600 34.775
8 10 15T 21T 12 

12 

Rilynn Sprencel242
Mary Jane's

8.750 8.325 9.1508.325 34.550
4 15T 21 13 13 

13 

London Lamonth255
Power House TNT

8.800 8.600 8.8758.200 34.475
3 13 23 18 14 

14 

Caite Romero203
AHGA

8.375 8.150 8.5009.000 34.025
11T 19 10T 23T 15 

15 

Macy Baker246
Mavericks 

8.375 8.325 8.7508.550 34.000
11T 15T 17 20 16 

16 

Carly Linehan252
Power House TNT

8.375 7.600 9.3758.600 33.950
11T 23 15T 6 17 

17 

Grace Vargas220
Jing's Gymnastics

8.300 7.925 9.2508.425 33.900
15 20 18 10T 18 

18 

Addison Rocha280
United Gymnastics

8.100 8.525 8.9008.150 33.675
19T 14 24 16T 19 

19 

Gabriella Aparicio212
Cornerstone Gymnasti

8.125 8.175 8.6758.400 33.375
18 18 19 21T 20 

20 

Olivia Burroughs241
Mary Jane's

7.925 8.325 8.9007.925 33.075
22T 15T 25 16T 21 

21 

Emma Zenteno204
AHGA

8.100 7.850 8.4758.350 32.775
19T 21 20 25 22 

22 

Alabanza De La Cruz248
Power House TNT

7.675 7.300 8.8508.650 32.475
25 24 14 19 23 

23 

Dallas Bassford265
Sunburst

6.650 7.250 9.0509.075 32.025
26 25 7 15 24 

24 
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Lola Salinas254
Power House TNT

8.325 7.800 8.4256.900 31.450
14 22 27 26 25 

25 

Kamryn Mui274
TAGS

7.925 0.000 8.5009.050 25.475
22T 26T 8 23T 26 

26 

M'ckenzy Posos267
Sunburst

0.000 0.000 6.6007.200 13.800
27 26T 26 27 27 

27 
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